Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:00Uhr
O 5- 2. Liga Nordost 2019/20

Hinrunde
18.08.2019 17:00Uhr ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag - Ebelsberg 11:0
31.08.2019 17:00Uhr Perg Union1b - ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag 1:6
06.09.2019 17:45Uhr ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag - Union S. Florian Juniors 5:1
13.09.2019 20:00Uhr S. Georgen/G. - ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag 1:7
22.09.2019 16:00Uhr ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag - Rechberg 1:0
27.09.2019 20:00Uhr Baumgartenberg - ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag 1:4
04.10.2019 19:30Uhr ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag - Langenstein 4:0
13.10.2019 16:00Uhr Miinzbach - ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag 2:2
18.10.2019 19:30Uhr ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag - Mauthausen 1:2
26.10.2019 14:30Uhr Katsdorf AKO - ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag 3:2
02.11.2019 14:00Uhr ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag - Niederneukirchen 2:3
09.11.2019 16:00Uhr Arbing - ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag 0:5
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Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 00Uhr

O 5- 2. Liga Nordost 2019/20

22.03.2020
05.04.2020
11.04.2020
18.04.2020
25.04.2020
01.05.2020
09.05.2020
16.05.2020
22.05.2020
01.06.2020
07.06.2020
14.06.2020

15:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
17:15Uhr
18:00Uhr
19:00Ur
14:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

Rickrunde

Ebelsberg -
ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag -

Union &. Florian Juniors -

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag -
Rechberg -

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag -
Langenstein -

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag -
Mauthausen -

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag -
Niederneukirchen -
ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag -

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag
Perg Union 1b

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag
S. Georgen/G.

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag
Baumgartenberg

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag
Minzbach

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag
Katsdorf ASKO

ASKO Perg/SU Windhaag
Arbing

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



